
Landesmeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2017
der am 24.09.2017     in LLZ Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.10.13
Luftgewehr-Auflage NDSB Damen B Seite: 1

Stand: 24.09.2017 19:40 Uhr Gesamt

1 RZ 011407SV Linau u. Umg. 1908 II 911,5 Ringen

649 Kühl, Stefanie 305,2
34 Maak, Stefanie 301,8
35 Werth, Ivonne 304,5

2 OD 012430SchV Trittau I 901,5 Ringen

660 Höfer, Jasmin 293,1
41 Krall, Claudia 308,0
42 Wilken, Sandra 300,4

3 RZ 011414SchK Nusse I 896,1 Ringen

657 Dähn, Wibke 293,4
864 König, Anja 299,9
659 Schröder, Andrea 302,8



Landesmeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2017
der am 24.09.2017     in LLZ Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.10.13
Luftgewehr-Auflage NDSB Damen B Seite: 1

Stand: 24.09.2017 19:40 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 653 Meier-Wetzel, Kirsten HE 0... SSC Hemme 104,7 105,4 105,2 315,3

2 43 Winter, Oksana KI 00... Friedrichsorter SchV 103,7 103,1 104,6 311,4

3 39 Heitmann, Britta RZ 0... SV Breitenfelde I 104,0 103,5 103,8 311,3

4 33 Grünwald, Meike RZ 0... SV Linau u. Umg. 1908 I 104,7 102,8 103,7 311,2

5 654 Melcher, Yvonne PI 01... Halstenbeker SchV 105,3 102,6 102,3 310,2

6 664 Paulenz, Phyllis PI 01... SchV Uetersen 103,5 102,6 102,4 308,5

7 41 Krall, Claudia OD 0... SchV Trittau I 103,1 103,3 101,6 308,0

8 677 Hannemann, Katja OH 0... Eutiner SpSch 102,4 103,2 102,3 307,9

9 665 Wendt, Petra PL 00... TSV Lütjenburg 101,6 102,9 101,8 306,3
10 675 Buttmann-Heinsen, Sünje IZ 01... MSC Siethwende 102,9 102,7 100,3 305,9
11 652 Stegemann, Dorit HE 0... SSC Hemme 102,8 101,3 101,6 305,7
12 649 Kühl, Stefanie RZ 0... SV Linau u. Umg. 1908 II 102,3 101,4 101,5 305,2
13 35 Werth, Ivonne RZ 0... SV Linau u. Umg. 1908 II 102,5 100,6 101,4 304,5
14 662 Greuling, Stefanie HE 0... Vogel-u.SchG Epenwöhrden 101,6 102,1 100,7 304,4
15 672 Hars, Bianca NF 0... Gardinger SchV 102,5 102,1 99,8 304,4
16 669 Wiegard, Sonja NF 0... SchV Bohmstedt 100,1 101,5 102,6 304,2
17 661 Wittig, Steffi SE 0... SpSch Trappenkamp 100,4 101,8 101,8 304,0
18 37 Paulsen, Nadine RD 0... SchV Rendsburg 102,6 101,2 100,1 303,9
19 674 Spieker, Ricarda IZ 01... Poyenberger Eiche-Schützen 101,3 101,4 100,5 303,2
20 659 Schröder, Andrea RZ 0... SchK Nusse I 100,2 102,7 99,9 302,8
21 663 Röhl, Sandra HE 0... Albersdorfer SchG 103,2 98,5 100,4 302,1
22 34 Maak, Stefanie RZ 0... SV Linau u. Umg. 1908 II 100,6 100,0 101,2 301,8
23 42 Wilken, Sandra OD 0... SchV Trittau I 98,2 101,0 101,2 300,4
24 864 König, Anja RZ 0... SchK Nusse I 98,9 101,2 99,8 299,9
25 657 Dähn, Wibke RZ 0... SchK Nusse I 96,1 99,2 98,1 293,4
26 660 Höfer, Jasmin OD 0... SchV Trittau I 94,7 98,1 100,3 293,1
27 671 Mahmens, Ivonne NF 0... Seether SchV 98,0 97,2 96,9 292,1


